Data Sheet
Customer:
Product:  Thick Film Chip Resistor.  High Surge  HSR Series
Size :     0603/0805/1206/1210/2512
Issued Date: 15-Mar.-2019
Edition:   Ver. 3
Record of change
Date Ver. Description Page

±1%(F) ±100ppm 1Ω 1MΩ E96/E24
±5%(J) ±200ppm 1Ω 1MΩ E24
HSR2512
2512
2W
300V
600V
±1%(F) ±100ppm 1Ω 1MΩ E96/E24
±5%(J) ±200ppm 1Ω 1MΩ E24
Note：RCWV＝(P×R)1/2 or Max. RCWV listed above, whichever is lower. RCWV：Working Voltage (V)，P：Rated Power (W)，
R：Resistance Value (Ω) Solder-pad and trace size should be evaluated and board surface temperature should not exceed 105℃ when
applied full rated power.
Type Size Description Max.
Rated Current
Resistance
HSR0603 0603 Zero Ohm，Jumper ≦ 2A ＜20mΩ
HSR0805 0805 Zero Ohm，Jumper ≦ 4A ＜20mΩ
HSR1206 1206 Zero Ohm，Jumper ≦ 4A ＜20mΩ
HSR1210 1210 Zero Ohm，Jumper ≦ 4A ＜20mΩ
HSR2010 2010 Zero Ohm，Jumper ≦ 6A ＜20mΩ
HSR2512 2512 Zero Ohm，Jumper ≦ 6A ＜20mΩ
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
THICK FILM SURGE CHIP RESISTORS   HSR SERIES
■  Part Numbering
■  Resistor Marking